Building Permits August 2013

PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
130801001 8/01/2013 GRANHOLM, MEREDITH ROSE 11407 BURTON CODY IRRIGATION IRR
130805001 8/05/2013 LGI HOMES 19405 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130805002 8/05/2013 LGI HOMES 19409 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130805003 8/05/2013 LGI HOMES 19413 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130805004 8/05/2013 LGI HOMES 19417 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130805005 8/05/2013 LGI HOMES 19421 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130805006 8/05/2013 LGI HOMES 19425 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130805007 8/05/2013 LGI HOMES 19429 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130807001 8/07/2013 LOPEZ, MARY 208 W PARSONS ST DOUBLE S PLUMBING PLB
130807002 8/07/2013 LGI HOMES 19420 TAYSHAS OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130807003 8/07/2013 LGI HOMES 19428 TAYSHAS OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130807004 8/07/2013 LGI HOMES 19416 TAYSHAS OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130809001 8/09/2013 MEDICAL TOWER AT SG 14008 SHADOWGLEN BLVD IE2 COMMERCIAL BUILDING CBD
130809002 8/09/2013 PACESETTER HOMES 12908 SNOW LN OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130809003 8/09/2013 PACESETTER HOMES 12921 SNOW LN OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130809004 8/09/2013 PACESETTER HOMES 12916 SNOW LN OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130809005 8/09/2013 PACESETTER HOMES 12905 SNOW LN OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130809006 8/09/2013 PACESETTER HOMES 12804 CARILLON WAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130809007 8/09/2013 PACESETTER HOMES 12901 SNOW LN OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130814001 8/14/2013 DELEON-CARILLO , MARGARITO 19404 SMITH GIN GLOBAL ELECTRICAL ELE
130816002 8/16/2013 DR HORTON HOMES 12201 WATERFORD RUN OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130816003 8/16/2013 PACESETTER HOMES 12837 SNOW LN OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD

130819001 8/19/2013 RENTERIA, ALFREDO 208 W BOYCE ST OWNER DRIVEWAY DRI



130823001

130826001

130826002

130826003

130827001

130827002

130828001

130828002

130828003

130828004

130828005

130828006

130828007

130828008

130828009

130903001

130903002

130904001

130904003

130905001

130910001

130911001

130816004

130917001

130917002

130917003

8/23/2013
8/26/2013
8/26/2013
8/26/2013
8/27/2013
8/27/2013
8/28/2013
8/28/2013
8/28/2013
8/28/2013
8/28/2013
8/28/2013
8/28/2013
8/28/2013
8/28/2013
9/03/2013
9/03/2013
9/04/2013
9/04/2013
9/05/2013
9/10/2013
9/11/2013
8/16/2013
9/17/2013
9/17/2013

9/17/2013

VANRANDWYK, SUZANNE

TUMLISON, RANDY

PERALEZ, MARK

MEXICANA LABANDERIA

PACESETTER HOMES

SALINAS, ROSA

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

MURAKAMI, WILFRED & VALAR

BANNOCKBURN BAPTIST

FISHER, KEVIN

MCDONALD'S

DR. MARILYN RUIZ

PACESETTER HOMES

HUGHES, THOMAS

SANCHEZ, BARBARITA

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

LGI HOMES

13600

205 E

12904

208 E

12704

11402

19412

19408

19404

19400

19433

19429

19425

19421

19417

14418

407 E

12700

12609

14001

12700

18413

201 W

19405

19409

19413

AMBER DAWN COURT

LANE ST

CARILLON WAY

PARSONS ST

BELLA PKWY

MORGAN'S PT

TAYSHAS

TAYSHAS

TAYSHAS

TAYSHAS

TAYSHAS

TAYSHAS

TAYSHAS

TAYSHAS

TAYSHAS

PEBBLE RUN PATH

EGGLESTON ST

DOORBELL

LEXINGTON ST

SHADOWGLEN BLVD G

BELLA PKWY

MAXA DR

PARSONS

TAYSHAS

TAYSHAS

TAYSHAS

OWNER

S&D

OWNER

ZAVALETA'S

OWNER

JOSE LUNA

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

YOUNG BROS

MEDTECH

OWNER

LANIER

ON-CALL

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PLUMBING

DECK/PATIO

TENANT FINISH OUT
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ACCESSORY BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
DECK/PATIO

SIGN

DECK/PATIO

FIRE SUPPRESSION
TENANT FINISH OUT
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
PLUMBING

DRIVEWAY

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

ACC

PLB

DEC

TFO

RBD

ACC

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

DEC

SIG

DEC

FIR

TFO

RBD

PLB

DRI

RBD

RBD

RBD



130917004

130918001

130918002

130923001

130925001

* Kk Kk TOTALS * Kk Kk

9/17/2013
9/18/2013
9/18/2013
9/23/2013

9/25/2013

LGI HOMES

PARK PLACE FOODS

RIOJAS, SANTIAGO

DR HORTON HOMES

MANE ATTRACTION HAIR SALON

NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 54

13208

11209

309 W

12208

810 N

JOHN RECTOR

US HWY 290 E

PARSONS

WATERFORD RUN

CALDWELL ST 100

OWNER

AAA

CAMPOS

OWNER

OWNER

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

PLUMBING

ACCESSORY BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

SIGN

RBD

PLB

ACC

RBD

SIG



