Building Permits August 2013

PROJECT	ISSUE DATE	NAME	LOCATION	CONTRACTOR	DESCRIPTION	PROJ TYPE
130801001	8/01/2013	GRANHOLM, MEREDITH ROSE	11407 BURTON	CODY	IRRIGATION	IRR
130805001	8/05/2013	LGI HOMES	19405 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130805002	8/05/2013	LGI HOMES	19409 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130805003	8/05/2013	LGI HOMES	19413 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130805004	8/05/2013	LGI HOMES	19417 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130805005	8/05/2013	LGI HOMES	19421 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130805006	8/05/2013	LGI HOMES	19425 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130805007	8/05/2013	LGI HOMES	19429 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130807001	8/07/2013	LOPEZ, MARY	208 W PARSONS ST	DOUBLE S	PLUMBING	PLB
130807002	8/07/2013	LGI HOMES	19420 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130807003	8/07/2013	LGI HOMES	19428 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130807004	8/07/2013	LGI HOMES	19416 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130809001	8/09/2013	MEDICAL TOWER AT SG	14008 SHADOWGLEN BLVD	IE2	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	CBD
130809002	8/09/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12908 SNOW LN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130809003	8/09/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12921 SNOW LN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130809004	8/09/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12916 SNOW LN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130809005	8/09/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12905 SNOW LN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130809006	8/09/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12804 CARILLON WAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130809007	8/09/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12901 SNOW LN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130814001	8/14/2013	DELEON-CARILLO , MARGARITO	19404 SMITH GIN	GLOBAL	ELECTRICAL	ELE
130816002	8/16/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12201 WATERFORD RUN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130816003	8/16/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12837 SNOW LN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130819001	8/19/2013	RENTERIA, ALFREDO	208 W BOYCE ST	OWNER	DRIVEWAY	DRI

130823001	8/23/2013	VANRANDWYK, SUZANNE	13600 AMBER DAWN COURT	OWNER	ACCESSORY BUILDING	ACC
130826001	8/26/2013	TUMLISON, RANDY	205 E LANE ST	S&D	PLUMBING	PLB
130826002	8/26/2013	PERALEZ, MARK	12904 CARILLON WAY	OWNER	DECK/PATIO	DEC
130826003	8/26/2013	MEXICANA LABANDERIA	208 E PARSONS ST	ZAVALETA'S	TENANT FINISH OUT	TFO
130827001	8/27/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12704 BELLA PKWY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130827002	8/27/2013	SALINAS, ROSA	11402 MORGAN'S PT	JOSE LUNA	ACCESSORY BUILDING	ACC
130828001	8/28/2013	LGI HOMES	19412 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130828002	8/28/2013	LGI HOMES	19408 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130828003	8/28/2013	LGI HOMES	19404 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130828004	8/28/2013	LGI HOMES	19400 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130828005	8/28/2013	LGI HOMES	19433 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130828006	8/28/2013	LGI HOMES	19429 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130828007	8/28/2013	LGI HOMES	19425 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130828008	8/28/2013	LGI HOMES	19421 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130828009	8/28/2013	LGI HOMES	19417 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130903001	9/03/2013	MURAKAMI, WILFRED & VALAR	14418 PEBBLE RUN PATH	OWNER	DECK/PATIO	DEC
130903002	9/03/2013	BANNOCKBURN BAPTIST	407 E EGGLESTON ST	OWNER	SIGN	SIG
130904001	9/04/2013	FISHER, KEVIN	12700 DOORBELL	OWNER	DECK/PATIO	DEC
130904003	9/04/2013	MCDONALD'S	12609 LEXINGTON ST	YOUNG BROS	FIRE SUPPRESSION	FIR
130905001	9/05/2013	DR. MARILYN RUIZ	14001 SHADOWGLEN BLVD G	MEDTECH	TENANT FINISH OUT	TFO
130910001	9/10/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12700 BELLA PKWY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130911001	9/11/2013	HUGHES, THOMAS	18413 MAXA DR	LANIER	PLUMBING	PLB
130816004	8/16/2013	SANCHEZ, BARBARITA	201 W PARSONS	ON-CALL	DRIVEWAY	DRI
130917001	9/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19405 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130917002	9/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19409 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130917003	9/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19413 TAYSHAS	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD

130917004	9/17/2013	LGI HOMES	13208 JOHN RECTOR	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130918001	9/18/2013	PARK PLACE FOODS	11209 US HWY 290 E	AAA	PLUMBING	PLB
130918002	9/18/2013	RIOJAS, SANTIAGO	309 W PARSONS	CAMPOS	ACCESSORY BUILDING	ACC
130923001	9/23/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12208 WATERFORD RUN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130925001	9/25/2013	MANE ATTRACTION HAIR SALON	810 N CALDWELL ST 100	OWNER	SIGN	SIG

\*\*\* TOTALS \*\*\* NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 54